GULLIVER'S
Prime Ribs of Beef

The Wine List

I had a great time tasting and creating this list. Every wine in
front of you was carefully selected in order to compliment our
food and provide you with an outstanding dining experience.
Our wine list contains a beautiful and rich selection of both local
as well as wines from around the world. Please ask your server for
their best recommendation. In addition and at any time, you can
always ask to speak with me in order to pair the perfect wine with
your dining choice.

Oded Mazor / Wine Director



FEATURED WINES

The wines below offer great value along with
uncompromising quality

"Saved", Proprietary Red Blend, California

Wine maker Clay Brock selected grapes that would deliver rich, ripe and full flavor. Individual
parceles were selected from the best regions, then handled and blended separately to maintain the
unique fruit charcteristics of each varietel. 16 months of aging (30% new French oak) prior to
blending delivers a robust, powerful wine with big personality and a generous finish.

Glass 14.00  Bottle 54.00

St. Supery Estate Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley

This is a beautufil representation of what a Napa Estate Sauvignon Blanc can offer. With
brilliant shades of pale yellow laced with youthful notes of green, aromas of green lime
and grapefruit bounce from the glass accompanied by vibrant citrus notes of lemon zest.
Grapeftuit and green lime couple with citrus flavors on the palate. This is an opulent and
vibrant wine that pairs beautifully with salads and fish.

Glass 11.00  Bottle 42.00

MacMurray Estate Vineyards Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley

Following harvest the grapes were cold soaked for at least two days to enhance extraction of the

variety's vibrant color and delicate flavors. Aromas of lavendar and boysenberty give way to dark

cherry and pomegranate flavors. This luscious wine has a silky mouthfeel, framed by subtle hints
of oak from barrel aging.

Glass 13.00  Bottle 49.00

Raymond "Sommelier Selection Cabernet Sauvignon, North Coast

Raymond "Sommelier Selection" Cabernet Sauvignon was crafted by a group of influential
sommeliers. This wine is comprised of fruit from Napa Valley, Sonoma County and Lake
County. Napa valley is the back bone with its providing the fullest expression of black fruits.
Sonoma County gives the wine structure & balance. Lake County makes for a jammy finish that's
easy to enjoy.

Glass 14.00  Bottle 53.00



Sparkling Wine

Freixenet premium Cava (Split 187ml)
Canella Prosecco, Brut D.O.C (Split 187ml)

Chardonnay

Pacific Bay

Fess Parker

Hess

J. Lohr Estate "Riverstone”

Other White Wines

Pinot Grigio, Caposaldo
Riesling, Jekel Vineyards
Sauvignon Blanc, Babich
Sauvignon Blanc, St. Supery
White Zinfandel, Sycamore Lane

Pinot Noir

Mark West

Howling Moon

MacMurray Estate Vineyards

Cabernet Sauvignon

Pacific Bay

Raymond "Sommelier Selection”
Hess

J Lohr "Seven Oaks"

Joel Gott

Merlot
Pacific Bay

Alexander Valley Vineyards, Estate

Other Red Wines
Malbec, Conquista "Oak Cask"

"Saved" Proprietary Red Blend
Shiraz, Jacob's Creek "Reserve"

Zinfandel, Plungerhead "Old Vine"

Wines By the Glass

Spain
Veneto, Italy

Central Valley, Chile
Santa Barbara
Monterey

Monterey

Italy
Monterey
New Zealand
Napa Valley
California

California
Monterey
Russian River Valley

Central Valley, Chile
North Coast
California

Central Coast
California

Central Valley, Chile

Sonoma

Mendoza, Argentina
California

Barossa Valley, Australia

Lodi

NV 9.00
NV 9.00

8.00
11.00
9.00
8.50

8.00
8.00
9.00

11.00
7.50

9.00
11.00
13.00

8.00
14.00
10.00
10.00
12.00

8.00
11.00

9.00
14.00
10.00

9.00

Viintages are listed only by wines "From the Cellar' due to all other wines frequent change in vintage.

Wines are subject to vintage changes without notice.



White Wines By the Bottle

Chardonnay

Cakebread Cellars

Clos Du Bois

Ferrari-Carano

Fess Parker

Hess

Sonoma Cutrer

Stetling "Vintet's Collection”
J. Lohr Estate "Riverstone"

Chardonnay - From the Cellar
Far Niente

Foley Estates

Marimar "La Masia"

Pahlmeyer

Other White Wines

Pinot Grigio, Caposaldo

Riesling, Jekel Vineyards

Sauvignon Blanc, Babich
Sauvignon Blanc, Cakebread Cellars
Sauvignon Blanc, St. Supery

Champagne & Sparkling Wines
Canella Prosecco, Brut D.O.C (Split 187ml)
Mumm Napa Brut Prestige

Perrier Jouet "Grand Brut"

Piper Brut

Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" Brut

Napa Valley
North Coast
Alexander Valley
Santa Barbara
Monterey
Russian River
Central Coast
Monterey

Napa Valley

Santa Rita Hills
Russian River, Sonoma
Napa Valley

Italy

Monterey

Matlborough, New Zealand
Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Veneto, Italy
Napa Valley
France
Sonoma
France

14 /15
14 /15
14 /15
13/ 14

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

Viintages are listed only by wines "From the Cellar' due to all other wines frequent change in vintage.

Wines are subject to vintage changes without notice.

99.00
42.00
58.00
42.00
35.00
55.00
40.00
33.00

185.00
79.00
78.00

158.00

31.00
31.00
35.00
73.00
42.00

9.00.
45.00
145.00
51.00
110.00



Red Wines By the Bottle

Cabernet Sauvignon and Blends

Raymond "Sommelier Selection"
BV, "Tapestry" Resetve
Cakebread Cellars

Chateau Montelena
Ferrari-Catano, "Tresor", Meritage
Hess

J Lohr, "Seven Oaks"

Joel Gott

Jordan Vineyards

Robert Mondavi, Private Selection
"Saved" Proprietary Red Blend
Silverado Vineyards

ZD

North Coast
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Sonoma
California
Paso Robles
California
Sonoma
California
California
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon and Blends - From The Cellar

Dominus Estate

Joseph Phelps, "Insignia"
Justin Vineyards, "Isosceles"
Opus One

World Cabernet Blends - From The Cellar

Italy

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Paso Robles
Napa Valley

Bolgheri, Tuscany

09 /10
13/ 14
13/ 14
13/ 14

2007

Viintages are listed only by wines "From the Cellar' due to all other wines frequent change in vintage.

Wines are subject to vintage changes without notice.

53.00
125.00
190.00
105.00
120.00

39.00

39.00

46.00
140.00

38.00

54.00

92.00
145.00

390.00
475.00
175.00
550.00

450.00



Pinot Noir

Mark West

Domaine Carneros

Howling Moon

Kenwood

MacMurray Estate Vineyards
Willamette Valley Vineyards

Pinot Noir - From the Cellar
Domaine Drouhin, Family Estate
Marimar Estate, Don Miguel Vineyard
Sea Smoke "Southing" (Limited Availability)

Metlot

Alexander Valley Vineyards, Estate
Beringer, Founder Reserve

Chatles Krug

Other Red Wines

Chianti, Tiziano

Malbec, Conquista

Petite Sirah, Clayhouse, Estate
Shiraz, Jacob's Creek "Reserve"
Zinfandel, Napa Cellars

Zinfandel, Plungerhead "Old Vine"

Other Red Wines - From the Cellar

Syrah, Wedell Cellats

World Red Wines - From the Cellar

Italy

Brunello di Montalcino, Campogiovanni

Chianti Classico Riserva, San Felice, "poggio Rosso"

California

Carneros, Napa Valley
Monterey

Russian River

Russian River

Willamette Valley, Oregon

Dundee Hills, Oregon
Russian River
Santa Rita Hills

Sonoma
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Tuscany, Italy

Mendoza, Argentina
Paso Robles

Barossa Valley, Australia
Napa Valley

Lodi

Arroyo Grande

Tuscany
Tuscany

35.00
67.00
43.00
39.00
50.00
65.00

14 /15 110.00
13 /14 99.00
12 /13 190.00

43.00
39.00

59.00

38.00
35.00
55.00
37.00
52.00
35.00

2008  93.00

13 /14 125.00
13 /14  91.00

Viintages are listed only by wines "From the Cellar" due to all other wines frequent change in vintage.

Wines are subject to vintage changes without notice.



