

# **GULLIVER'S**

## Prime Ribs of Beef

## The Wine List

I had a great time tasting and creating this list. Every wine in front of you was carefully selected in order to compliment our food and provide you with an outstanding dining experience. Our wine list contains a beautiful and rich selection of both local as well as wines from around the world. Please ask your server for their best recommendation. In addition and at any time, you can always ask to speak with me in order to pair the perfect wine with your dining choice.

Oded Mazor / Wine Director

## FEATURED WINES

## The wines below offer great value along with uncompromising quality

#### "Saved", Proprietary Red Blend, California

Wine maker Clay Brock selected grapes that would deliver rich, ripe and full flavor. Individual parceles were selected from the best regions, then handled and blended separately to maintain the unique fruit charcteristics of each varietel. 16 months of aging (30% new French oak) prior to blending delivers a robust, powerful wine with big personality and a generous finish.

Glass 14.00 Bottle 54.00

#### St. Supery Estate Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley

This is a beautufil representation of what a Napa Estate Sauvignon Blanc can offer. With brilliant shades of pale yellow laced with youthful notes of green, aromas of green lime and grapefruit bounce from the glass accompanied by vibrant citrus notes of lemon zest. Grapefruit and green lime couple with citrus flavors on the palate. This is an opulent and vibrant wine that pairs beautifully with salads and fish.

Glass 11.00 Bottle 42.00

#### MacMurray Estate Vineyards Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley

Following harvest the grapes were cold soaked for at least two days to enhance extraction of the variety's vibrant color and delicate flavors. Aromas of lavendar and boysenberry give way to dark cherry and pomegranate flavors. This luscious wine has a silky mouthfeel, framed by subtle hints of oak from barrel aging.

Glass 13.00 Bottle 49.00

#### Raymond "Sommelier Selection Cabernet Sauvignon, North Coast

Raymond "Sommelier Selection" Cabernet Sauvignon was crafted by a group of influential sommeliers. This wine is comprised of fruit from Napa Valley, Sonoma County and Lake County. Napa valley is the back bone with its providing the fullest expression of black fruits. Sonoma County gives the wine structure & balance. Lake County makes for a jammy finish that's easy to enjoy.

Glass 14.00 Bottle 53.00

## Wines By the Glass

### Sparkling Wine

Freixenet premium Cava (Split 187ml) Canella Prosecco, Brut D.O.C (Split 187ml)	Spain Veneto, Italy	NV NV	9.00 9.00
	veneto, italy	TNV	2.00
Chardonnay			0.00
Pacific Bay	Central Valley, Chile		8.00
Fess Parker Hess	Santa Barbara Montorey		11.00
J. Lohr Estate "Riverstone"	Monterey Monterey		9.00 8.50
J. Lohi Estate Riverstone	Monterey		0.50
Other White Wines			
Pinot Grigio, Caposaldo	Italy		8.00
Riesling, Jekel Vineyards	Monterey		8.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Babich	New Zealand		9.00
Sauvignon Blanc, St. Supery	Napa Valley		11.00
White Zinfandel, Sycamore Lane	California		7.50
Pinot Noir			
Mark West	California		9.00
Howling Moon	Monterey		11.00
MacMurray Estate Vineyards	Russian River Valley		13.00
Cabernet Sauvignon			
Pacific Bay	Central Valley, Chile		8.00
Raymond "Sommelier Selection"	North Coast		14.00
Hess	California		10.00
J Lohr "Seven Oaks"	Central Coast		10.00
Joel Gott	California		12.00
Merlot			
Pacific Bay	Central Valley, Chile		8.00
5	Sonoma		11.00
Alexander Valley Vineyards, Estate	Sonoma		11.00
Other Red Wines			
Malbec, Conquista "Oak Cask"	Mendoza, Argentina		9.00
"Saved" Proprietary Red Blend	California		14.00
Shiraz, Jacob's Creek "Reserve"	Barossa Valley, Australia		10.00
Zinfandel, Plungerhead "Old Vine"	Lodi		9.00

## White Wines By the Bottle

#### Chardonnay

Cakebread Cellars	Napa Valley	99.00
Clos Du Bois	North Coast	42.00
Ferrari-Carano	Alexander Valley	58.00
Fess Parker	Santa Barbara	42.00
Hess	Monterey	35.00
Sonoma Cutrer	Russian River	55.00
Sterling "Vinter's Collection"	Central Coast	40.00
J. Lohr Estate "Riverstone"	Monterey	33.00

## Chardonnay - From the Cellar

Chardonnay - 1 Ioni the Cenar			
Far Niente	Napa Valley	14 / 15	185.00
Foley Estates	Santa Rita Hills	14 / 15	79.00
Marimar "La Masia"	Russian River, Sonoma	14 / 15	78.00
Pahlmeyer	Napa Valley	13 / 14	158.00

### **Other White Wines**

Pinot Grigio, Caposaldo	Italy	31.00
Riesling, Jekel Vineyards	Monterey	31.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Babich	Marlborough, New Zealand	35.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Cakebread Cellars	Napa Valley	73.00
Sauvignon Blanc, St. Supery	Napa Valley	42.00

### Champagne & Sparkling Wines

Canella Prosecco, Brut D.O.C (Split 187ml)	Veneto, Italy	NV	9.00.
Mumm Napa Brut Prestige	Napa Valley	NV	45.00
Perrier Jouet "Grand Brut"	France	NV	145.00
Piper Brut	Sonoma	NV	51.00
Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" Brut	France	NV	110.00

## Red Wines By the Bottle

#### **Cabernet Sauvignon and Blends**

Raymond "Sommelier Selection"	North Coast	53.00
BV, "Tapestry" Reserve	Napa Valley	125.00
Cakebread Cellars	Napa Valley	190.00
Chateau Montelena	Napa Valley	105.00
Ferrari-Carano, "Tresor", Meritage	Sonoma	120.00
Hess	California	39.00
J Lohr, "Seven Oaks"	Paso Robles	39.00
Joel Gott	California	46.00
Jordan Vineyards	Sonoma	140.00
Robert Mondavi, Private Selection	California	38.00
"Saved" Proprietary Red Blend	California	54.00
Silverado Vineyards	Napa Valley	92.00
ZD	Napa Valley	145.00

#### Cabernet Sauvignon and Blends - From The Cellar

Dominus Estate	Napa Valley	09 / 10 390.00
Joseph Phelps, "Insignia"	Napa Valley	13 / 14 475.00
Justin Vineyards, "Isosceles"	Paso Robles	13 / 14 175.00
Opus One	Napa Valley	13 / 14 550.00

### World Cabernet Blends - From The Cellar

Italy Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia

Bolgheri, Tuscany 2007 450.00

<b>Pinot Noir</b> Mark West Domaine Carneros Howling Moon Kenwood MacMurray Estate Vineyards Willamette Valley Vineyards	California Carneros, Napa Valley Monterey Russian River Russian River Willamette Valley, Oregon	35.00 67.00 43.00 39.00 50.00 65.00	
<b>Pinot Noir -</b> <i>From the Cellar</i> Domaine Drouhin, Family Estate Marimar Estate, Don Miguel Vineyard Sea Smoke "Southing" ( <i>Limited Availability</i> )	Dundee Hills, Oregon Russian River Santa Rita Hills	14 / 15 110.00 13 / 14 99.00 12 / 13 190.00	
<b>Merlot</b> Alexander Valley Vineyards, Estate Beringer, Founder Reserve Charles Krug	Sonoma Napa Valley Napa Valley	43.00 39.00 59.00	
Other Red Wines Chianti, Tiziano Malbec, Conquista Petite Sirah, Clayhouse, Estate Shiraz, Jacob's Creek "Reserve" Zinfandel, Napa Cellars Zinfandel, Plungerhead "Old Vine"	Tuscany, Italy Mendoza, Argentina Paso Robles Barossa Valley, Australia Napa Valley Lodi	38.00 35.00 55.00 37.00 52.00 35.00	
<b>Other Red Wines -</b> <i>From the Cellar</i> Syrah, Wedell Cellars	Arroyo Grande	2008 93.00	
World Red Wines - <i>From the Cellar</i> Italy Brunello di Montalcino, Campogiovanni Chianti Classico Riserva, San Felice, "Poggio Rosso"	Tuscany Tuscany	13 / 14 125.00 13 / 14 91.00	